

Allison Anderson Library Director

Lori Hetrick Assistant Library Director



Pickens County Library System www.pickens.lib.sc.us



Contact: Jennifer Kolesar Branch Manager Village Branch, Pickens Pickens County Library System (864) 898-5747 E-mail: jenniferk@pickens.lib.sc.us

Knit Pickens @ the Village Branch Library in Pickens!

If you like to knit, crochet, or do needlepoint, or if you have always wanted to learn, join the Knit Pickens group at the Village Branch Library in Pickens! This group meets regularly at 10:30am on the second and fourth Saturdays of each month. Our next meetings will be on Saturday, April 9th and on Saturday, April 23rd at the Village Branch in Pickens.

Free, open to all, and guaranteed to be a good time! Questions? Call the library at 898-5747.

Pickens County is an equal opportunity provider and employer.